
OESTM/OEM Bahn
21.09.10 - 23.09.10

Ranking
Pursuit Elite Final 1 - 2

Data: ALGE-Timing Pflanzl ALGE-Timing Pflanzl

www.pflanzl.info

# Bib Code Name Club Categ Time Diff Speed

1. 7 AUT1985080 GRAF Andreas RC ARBÖ Wels Gourmetfein Elite 4:42.911 50.90

2. 17 AUT1979112 MÜLLER Andreas Die NÖ Rad Union Elite 4:44.467 +1.556 50.62

NAT Commissaire: H. Sedlak (AUT)

1 of 1 Wien 21.09.2010 , 20:38:40



OESTM/OEM Bahn
21.09.10 - 23.09.10

Ranking
Pursuit Elite Final 3 - 4

Data: ALGE-Timing Pflanzl ALGE-Timing Pflanzl

www.pflanzl.info

# Bib Code Name Club Categ Time Diff Speed

1. 16 AUT1991101 KONRAD Patrick Tyrol-Team Radland Tirol U23 4:08.287 50.75

2. 14 AUT1988090 SINGER Michael ARBÖ-KTM-Gebrüder Weiss U23 4:17.642 +9.355 48.91

NAT Commissaire: H. Sedlak (AUT)

1 of 1 Wien 21.09.2010 , 20:34:41



OESTM/OEM Bahn
21.09.10 - 23.09.10

Ranking
Pursuit Elite Qualification

Data: ALGE-Timing Pflanzl ALGE-Timing Pflanzl

www.pflanzl.info

# Bib Code Name Club Categ Time Diff Speed

1. 17 AUT1979112 MÜLLER Andreas Die NÖ Rad Union Elite 4:41.195 51.21

2. 7 AUT1985080 GRAF Andreas RC ARBÖ Wels Gourmetfein Elite 4:42.397 +1.202 50.99

3. 14 AUT1988090 SINGER Michael ARBÖ-KTM-Gebrüder Weiss U23 4:44.730 +3.535 50.57

4. 16 AUT1991101 KONRAD Patrick Tyrol-Team Radland Tirol U23 4:45.796 +4.601 50.39

5. 12 AUT1982030 LEDERER Hannes Kuota.2radchaoten.com Am 4:49.329 +8.134 49.77

6. 4 AUT1991041 ZWIRSCHITZ Mathias Radunion Perchtoldsdorf Am 4:51.797 +10.602 49.35

7. 2 AUT1991040 HALLER Marco Tyrol-Team Radland Tirol U23 4:52.713 +11.518 49.19

8. 11 AUT1991122 ILLENBERGER Paul RC ARBÖ Wels Gourmetfein U23 4:53.812 +12.617 49.01

9. 3 AUT1990111 GRÜN Lawrence Die NÖ Rad Union U23 4:54.708 +13.513 48.86

10. 10 AUT1991050 WIENEROITHER Matthias RC ARBÖ Wels Gourmetfein U23 4:55.239 +14.044 48.77

11. 8 AUT1991062 RABITSCH Stephan RC ARBÖ Wels Gourmetfein U23 4:55.349 +14.154 48.76

12. 9 AUT1990092 SOKOL Jan RC ARBÖ Wels Gourmetfein U23 4:56.855 +15.660 48.51

13. 15 AUT1987032 GRASSMANN Franz RC ARBÖ Wels Gourmetfein Elite 4:58.925 +17.730 48.17

14. 5 AUT1976011 EXNER Klaus RC Grafenbach NÖ Süd Am 5:00.206 +19.011 47.97

15. 1 UCI19810410 ZAUNER Teimuraz RC Burkert-D. Pottendorf Am 5:04.411 +23.216 47.30

16. 49 AUT1972042 WAFLER Roland RC Stanger Tirol Am 5:04.646 +23.451 47.27

17. 6 AUT1962110 BENKÖ Julius UNION RV Dornbirn 1886 Elite 5:09.305 +28.110 46.56

18. 13 AUT1991062 SCHMID Andreas Die NÖ Rad Union U23 5:11.883 +30.688 46.17

NAT Commissaire: H. Sedlak (AUT)

1 of 1 Wien 21.09.2010 , 17:26:58



OESTM/OEM Bahn
21.09.10 - 23.09.10

Ranking
Scratch Juniors 5km 6:23.276 - 46.96 km/h

Data: ALGE-Timing Pflanzl ALGE-Timing Pflanzl

www.pflanzl.info

# Bib Code Name Club Categ Points Finish Round

1. 62 AUT1993031 RIEBENBAUER Matthias Die NÖ Rad Union Jun 1

2. 51 AUT1993042 MATZNER Stefan RLM Wien Jun 2

3. 55 AUT1993010 WAUCH Dennis ÖAMTC Recheis Lattella Jun 3

4. 59 AUT1993021 PERKTOLD Lukas ÖAMTC RC Tirol Jun 4

5. 63 AUT1993031 PAULUS Daniel Die NÖ Rad Union Jun 5

6. 53 AUT1993032 KUCHER Michael RLM Kostel Grafenstein Jun 6

7. 54 AUT1993041 SACKL Richard Junior Cycling Team Graz Jun 7

8. 60 AUT1992082 SCHRITTWIESER Peter ARBÖ Weichberger Raika Jun 8

9. 52 AUT1992082 RANACHER Lukas RLM Kostel Grafenstein Jun 9

10. 57 AUT1993090 HEIGL Philipp RLM Wien Jun 10 -1

DNF 58 AUT1993111 FERNSEBNER Thomas Martins Bike Shop Unken Jun

DNS 56 AUT1992100 DANGEL Stefan Die NÖ Rad Union Jun

NAT Commissaire: H. Sedlak (AUT)

1 of 1 Wien 21.09.2010 , 20:19:40



OESTM/OEM Bahn
21.09.10 - 23.09.10

Ranking
Sprint Juniors

Data: ALGE-Timing Pflanzl ALGE-Timing Pflanzl

www.pflanzl.info

# Bib Code Name Club Categ Run 1 Run 2 Run 3

  Final 1 - 2

1. 62 AUT1993031 RIEBENBAUER Matthias Die NÖ Rad Union Jun 12.281 12.307

2. 51 AUT1993042 MATZNER Stefan RLM Wien Jun

  Final 3 - 4

3. 60 AUT1992082 SCHRITTWIESER Peter ARBÖ Weichberger Raika Jun 12.155 12.555

4. 54 AUT1993041 SACKL Richard Junior Cycling Team Graz Jun

NAT Commissaire: H. Sedlak (AUT)

1 of 1 Wien 21.09.2010 , 19:07:09



OESTM/OEM Bahn
21.09.10 - 23.09.10

Ranking
Sprint Juniors

Data: ALGE-Timing Pflanzl ALGE-Timing Pflanzl

www.pflanzl.info

# Bib Code Name Club Categ Run 1 Run 2 Run 3

  Semi Final Heat 1

1. 62 AUT1993031 RIEBENBAUER Matthias Die NÖ Rad Union Jun 11.994 12.874

2. 60 AUT1992082 SCHRITTWIESER Peter ARBÖ Weichberger Raika Jun 14.441

  Semi Final Heat 2

1. 51 AUT1993042 MATZNER Stefan RLM Wien Jun 12.171 12.125

2. 54 AUT1993041 SACKL Richard Junior Cycling Team Graz Jun 12.083

Notice

Warning

54 (AUT19930417) - wegen nicht Einhaltens der Fahrlinie

NAT Commissaire: H. Sedlak (AUT)

1 of 1 Wien 21.09.2010 , 18:39:26



OESTM/OEM Bahn
21.09.10 - 23.09.10

Ranking
Sprint Juniors

Data: ALGE-Timing Pflanzl ALGE-Timing Pflanzl

www.pflanzl.info

# Bib Code Name Club Categ Run 1 Run 2 Run 3

  Quarter Final Heat 1

1. 54 AUT1993041 SACKL Richard Junior Cycling Team Graz Jun 12.041

2. 56 AUT1992100 DANGEL Stefan Die NÖ Rad Union Jun

  Quarter Final Heat 2

1. 60 AUT1992082 SCHRITTWIESER Peter ARBÖ Weichberger Raika Jun 12.736

2. 53 AUT1993032 KUCHER Michael RLM Kostel Grafenstein Jun

  Quarter Final Heat 3

1. 62 AUT1993031 RIEBENBAUER Matthias Die NÖ Rad Union Jun 12.362

2. 52 AUT1992082 RANACHER Lukas RLM Kostel Grafenstein Jun

  Quarter Final Heat 4

1. 51 AUT1993042 MATZNER Stefan RLM Wien Jun 12.434

2. 58 AUT1993111 FERNSEBNER Thomas Martins Bike Shop Unken Jun

NAT Commissaire: H. Sedlak (AUT)

1 of 1 Wien 21.09.2010 , 17:46:11



OESTM/OEM Bahn
21.09.10 - 23.09.10

Ranking
Sprint Juniors - Qualification

Data: ALGE-Timing Pflanzl ALGE-Timing Pflanzl

www.pflanzl.info

# Bib Code Name Club Categ Run 1 Speed

1. 51 AUT1993042 MATZNER Stefan RLM Wien Jun 11.737 61.34

2. 62 AUT1993031 RIEBENBAUER Matthias Die NÖ Rad Union Jun 11.776 61.14

3. 60 AUT1992082 SCHRITTWIESER Peter ARBÖ Weichberger Raika Jun 11.794 61.05

4. 54 AUT1993041 SACKL Richard Junior Cycling Team Graz Jun 12.213 58.95

5. 56 AUT1992100 DANGEL Stefan Die NÖ Rad Union Jun 12.373 58.19

6. 53 AUT1993032 KUCHER Michael RLM Kostel Grafenstein Jun 12.457 57.80

7. 52 AUT1992082 RANACHER Lukas RLM Kostel Grafenstein Jun 12.945 55.62

8. 58 AUT1993111 FERNSEBNER Thomas Martins Bike Shop Unken Jun 13.007 55.35

9. 59 AUT1993021 PERKTOLD Lukas ÖAMTC RC Tirol Jun 13.128 54.84

10. 61 AUT1992071 KUNZ Martin ARBÖ Weichberger Raika Jun 13.240 54.38

11. 57 AUT1993090 HEIGL Philipp RLM Wien Jun 13.356 53.91

DNS 55 AUT1993010 WAUCH Dennis ÖAMTC Recheis Lattella Jun

DNS 63 AUT1993031 PAULUS Daniel Die NÖ Rad Union Jun

NAT Commissaire: H. Sedlak (AUT)

1 of 1 Wien 21.09.2010 , 16:32:21



OESTM/OEM Bahn
21.09.10 - 23.09.10

Ranking
Points Race U17 30 Laps/5 Sprints 11:02.455 - 40.76 km/h

Data: ALGE-Timing Pflanzl ALGE-Timing Pflanzl

www.pflanzl.info

# Bib Code Name Club Categ Points Finish Round 1 2 3 4 5

1. 105 AUT1995040 WAUCH Tobias ÖAMTC Recheis Lattella U-17 12 1 2 5 5

2. 106 AUT1994090 IMREK Dominik RSC ARBÖ Südburgenland U-17 10 3 5 3 2

3. 102 AUT1995011 SACKL Reinhard Junior Cycling Team Graz U-17 9 2 5 1 3

4. 104 AUT1995040 MASTALLER Stefan RLM Wien U-17 9 4 3 3 2 1

5. 112 AUT1994092 PAULUS Dennis Die NÖ Rad Union U-17 7 5 1 1 2 3

6. 103 AUT1995032 KOLLER Michael Junior Cycling Team Graz U-17 5 8 5

7. 101 AUT1995120 WINDISCHBAUER Johann RC ARBÖ Wels Gourmetfein U-17 3 11 2 1

8. 109 AUT1994050 ROOSE Daniel ÖAMTC RC Tirol U-17 6

9. 111 AUT1994071 MEIERHOFER Dominik RC ARBÖ Hallein U-17 7

10. 110 AUT1994080 FELLER David ÖAMTC RC Tirol U-17 9

11. 108 AUT1995010 SCHITZ Florian RLM Wien U-17 10

12. 107 AUT1994081 UNTERMARZONER Franz RLM Wien U-17 12

NAT Commissaire: H. Sedlak (AUT)

1 of 1 Wien 21.09.2010 , 20:11:04



OESTM/OEM Bahn
21.09.10 - 23.09.10

Ranking
Keirin U17

Data: ALGE-Timing Pflanzl ALGE-Timing Pflanzl

www.pflanzl.info

# Bib Code Name Club Categ Run 1 Run 2 Run 3

  Final 1 - 6

1. 105 AUT1995040 WAUCH Tobias ÖAMTC Recheis Lattella U-17 12.372

2. 102 AUT1995011 SACKL Reinhard Junior Cycling Team Graz U-17

3. 101 AUT1995120 WINDISCHBAUER Johann RC ARBÖ Wels Gourmetfein U-17

4. 103 AUT1995032 KOLLER Michael Junior Cycling Team Graz U-17

5. 111 AUT1994071 MEIERHOFER Dominik RC ARBÖ Hallein U-17

6. 110 AUT1994080 FELLER David ÖAMTC RC Tirol U-17

  Final 7 - 11

7. 106 AUT1994090 IMREK Dominik RSC ARBÖ Südburgenland U-17 12.957

8. 104 AUT1995040 MASTALLER Stefan RLM Wien U-17

9. 109 AUT1994050 ROOSE Daniel ÖAMTC RC Tirol U-17

10. 107 AUT1994081 UNTERMARZONER Franz RLM Wien U-17

11. 108 AUT1995010 SCHITZ Florian RLM Wien U-17

Notice

Warning

101 (AUT19951206) - for pushing his/her rival

NAT Commissaire: H. Sedlak (AUT)

1 of 1 Wien 21.09.2010 , 19:25:02



OESTM/OEM Bahn
21.09.10 - 23.09.10

Ranking
Keirin U17

Data: ALGE-Timing Pflanzl ALGE-Timing Pflanzl

www.pflanzl.info

# Bib Code Name Club Categ Run 1 Run 2 Run 3

  Semi Final Heat 1

1. 102 AUT1995011 SACKL Reinhard Junior Cycling Team Graz U-17 12.673

2. 105 AUT1995040 WAUCH Tobias ÖAMTC Recheis Lattella U-17

3. 101 AUT1995120 WINDISCHBAUER Johann RC ARBÖ Wels Gourmetfein U-17

4. 106 AUT1994090 IMREK Dominik RSC ARBÖ Südburgenland U-17

5. 109 AUT1994050 ROOSE Daniel ÖAMTC RC Tirol U-17

6. 104 AUT1995040 MASTALLER Stefan RLM Wien U-17

  Semi Final Heat 2

1. 103 AUT1995032 KOLLER Michael Junior Cycling Team Graz U-17 12.759

2. 110 AUT1994080 FELLER David ÖAMTC RC Tirol U-17

3. 111 AUT1994071 MEIERHOFER Dominik RC ARBÖ Hallein U-17

4. 107 AUT1994081 UNTERMARZONER Franz RLM Wien U-17

5. 108 AUT1995010 SCHITZ Florian RLM Wien U-17

DNS 112 AUT1994092 PAULUS Dennis Die NÖ Rad Union U-17

Notice

Warning

103 (AUT19950321) - wegen nicht Einhaltens der Fahrlinie

NAT Commissaire: H. Sedlak (AUT)

1 of 1 Wien 21.09.2010 , 18:20:59



OESTM/OEM Bahn
21.09.10 - 23.09.10

Ranking
Pursuit Mädchen

Data: ALGE-Timing Pflanzl ALGE-Timing Pflanzl

www.pflanzl.info

# Bib Code Name Club Categ Time Diff Speed

1. 166 AUT1994120 EBERHARDT Verena RSC ARBÖ Südburgenland Mäd 1:21.262 44.30

2. 175 AUT1996121 SCHILLING Marlene Die NÖ Rad Union Mäd 1:22.798 +1.536 43.48

3. 172 AUT1996041 SCHAUPPENLEHNER Eve ASKÖ ARBÖ SHS Waidhofen/ Mäd 1:23.652 +2.390 43.04

4. 174 AUT1995103 GAßNER Astrid ASKÖ ARBÖ SHS Waidhofen/ Mäd 1:25.480 +4.218 42.12

5. 173 AUT1995021 RIEGLER Elisabeth ASKÖ ARBÖ SHS Waidhofen/ Mäd 1:25.528 +4.266 42.09

6. 168 AUT1996021 HEIGL Nadja RLM Wien Mäd 1:26.248 +4.986 41.74

7. 171 AUT1996030 RIEBENBAUER Carola RLM Wien Mäd 1:26.796 +5.534 41.48

8. 169 AUT1995011 GÜRTLER Lisa Maria ÖAMTC RC Tirol Mäd 1:27.216 +5.954 41.28

9. 167 AUT1998112 IMREK Tatjana RSC ARBÖ Südburgenland Mäd. 1:28.038 +6.776 40.89

10. 170 AUT1996102 SCHWEINBERGER Kathrin ÖAMTC RC Tirol Mäd 1:28.130 +6.868 40.85

NAT Commissaire: H. Sedlak (AUT)

1 of 1 Wien 21.09.2010 , 19:36:09



OESTM/OEM Bahn
21.09.10 - 23.09.10

Ranking
Timetrials Mädchen

Data: ALGE-Timing Pflanzl ALGE-Timing Pflanzl

www.pflanzl.info

# Bib Code Name Club Categ Time Diff Speed

1. 166 AUT1994120 EBERHARDT Verena RSC ARBÖ Südburgenland Mäd 22.297 40.36

2. 175 AUT1996121 SCHILLING Marlene Die NÖ Rad Union Mäd 23.224 +0.927 38.75

3. 172 AUT1996041 SCHAUPPENLEHNER Eve ASKÖ ARBÖ SHS Waidhofen/ Mäd 23.322 +1.025 38.59

4. 171 AUT1996030 RIEBENBAUER Carola RLM Wien Mäd 23.325 +1.028 38.59

5. 168 AUT1996021 HEIGL Nadja RLM Wien Mäd 23.430 +1.133 38.41

6. 174 AUT1995103 GAßNER Astrid ASKÖ ARBÖ SHS Waidhofen/ Mäd 23.866 +1.569 37.71

7. 169 AUT1995011 GÜRTLER Lisa Maria ÖAMTC RC Tirol Mäd 24.168 +1.871 37.24

8. 170 AUT1996102 SCHWEINBERGER Kathrin ÖAMTC RC Tirol Mäd 24.245 +1.948 37.12

9. 167 AUT1998112 IMREK Tatjana RSC ARBÖ Südburgenland Mäd. 24.335 +2.038 36.98

10. 173 AUT1995021 RIEGLER Elisabeth ASKÖ ARBÖ SHS Waidhofen/ Mäd 24.386 +2.089 36.91

NAT Commissaire: H. Sedlak (AUT)

1 of 1 Wien 21.09.2010 , 17:57:27



OESTM/OEM Bahn
21.09.10 - 23.09.10

Ranking
Timetrials U15

Data: ALGE-Timing Pflanzl ALGE-Timing Pflanzl

www.pflanzl.info

# Bib Code Name Club Categ Time Diff Speed

1. 141 AUT1996122 RITZINGER Felix RLM Wien U-15 39.760 45.27

2. 143 AUT1996040 BSCHERER Moritz RLM Wien U-15 39.970 +0.210 45.03

3. 149 AUT1996083 MUCKENHUBER Markus ARBÖ Weichberger Raika U-15 40.381 +0.621 44.58

4. 147 AUT1996122 EBNER Daniel ÖAMTC RC Tirol U-15 41.401 +1.641 43.48

5. 146 AUT1997070 GRUBER Fabian ÖAMTC RC Tirol U-15 41.546 +1.786 43.33

6. 145 AUT1996031 SELTENHAMMER Peter RLM Wien U-15 42.007 +2.247 42.85

7. 144 AUT1996110 FÜHRER Alexander RLM Wien U-15 42.331 +2.571 42.52

8. 152 AUT1996120 SCHRITTWIESER Alexand ARBÖ Weichberger Raika U-15 43.036 +3.276 41.83

9. 148 AUT1998020 HOFFMANN Tristan UNION Cycling Team U-13 43.061 +3.301 41.80

10. 142 AUT1998030 BAUER Clemens RSC ARBÖ Südburgenland U-13 44.144 +4.384 40.78

11. 151 AUT1997122 GRASL Patrick ARBÖ Weichberger Raika U-15 45.431 +5.671 39.62

NAT Commissaire: H. Sedlak (AUT)

1 of 1 Wien 21.09.2010 , 18:51:00



OESTM/OEM Bahn
21.09.10 - 23.09.10

Ranking
ÖRV Test Team Sprint

Data: ALGE-Timing Pflanzl ALGE-Timing Pflanzl

www.pflanzl.info

# Bib Code Name Categ Time Diff Speed

1. 1 AUSTRIA - Gelosky, Baldauf, Selzer Elite 47.939 56.32

2. 2 AUSTRIA - Dangel, Tazreiter, Imrek Elite 49.944 +2.005 54.06

NAT Commissaire: H. Sedlak (AUT)

1 of 1 Wien 21.09.2010 , 17:32:35



OESTM/OEM Bahn
21.09.10 - 23.09.10

Ranking
ÖRV Test 250m fliegend

Data: ALGE-Timing Pflanzl ALGE-Timing Pflanzl

www.pflanzl.info

# Bib Code Name Club Categ Time Diff Speed

1. 201 CIZGIN Pelin ELK Niederösterreich Eliite 15.331 58.70

NAT Commissaire: H. Sedlak (AUT)

1 of 1 Wien 21.09.2010 , 16:06:22



OESTM/OEM Bahn
21.09.10 - 23.09.10

Ranking
ÖRV Test 500m fliegend

Data: ALGE-Timing Pflanzl ALGE-Timing Pflanzl

www.pflanzl.info

# Bib Code Name Club Categ Time Diff Speed

1. 201 CIZGIN Pelin ELK Niederösterreich Eliite 32.265 55.79

NAT Commissaire: H. Sedlak (AUT)

1 of 1 Wien 21.09.2010 , 18:27:20



OESTM/OEM Bahn
21.09.10 - 23.09.10

Ranking
ÖRV Test Pursuit

Data: ALGE-Timing Pflanzl ALGE-Timing Pflanzl

www.pflanzl.info

# Bib Code Name Club Categ Time Diff Speed

1. 202 REINER Elisabeth ELK Niederösterreich Elite 3:57.423 45.49

2. 201 CIZGIN Pelin ELK Niederösterreich Eliite 4:07.471 +10.048 43.64

NAT Commissaire: H. Sedlak (AUT)

1 of 1 Wien 21.09.2010 , 20:25:55
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